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Date Start Event Name School Location End Event Type
Fri 08/21/2020 7:00 pm USJ Football vs Nashville

Christian
Nashville Christian School
University School of Jackson

Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland 
Field
USJ Football Field House
Football Concessions

9:30 pm Game

Thu 08/27/2020 7:00 pm USJ Football @ Union City Union City High School
University School of Jackson

Union City High School 9:30 pm Game

Fri 09/04/2020 7:00 pm USJ Football vs. Trinity Christian
Academy

University School of Jackson Football Concessions
Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland 
Field
USJ Football Field House

9:30 pm Game

Fri 09/11/2020 7:00 pm USJ Football @ Tipton Rosemark
Academy

University School of Jackson
Tipton Rosemark Academy

Tipton Rosemark Academy 9:30 pm Game

Fri 09/18/2020 7:00 pm USJ Football vs. Jackson
Christian School

Jackson Christian School
University School of Jackson

Football Concessions
Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland 
Field
USJ Football Field House

9:30 pm Game

Fri 09/25/2020 7:30 pm USJ Football @ McKenzie High
School

University School of Jackson
McKenzie High School

McKenzie High School 10:00
pm

Game

Fri 10/09/2020 7:00 pm USJ Football vs. Davidson
Academy

University School of Jackson
Davidson Academy

Football Concessions
USJ Football Field House
Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland 
Field

9:30 pm Game

Fri 10/16/2020 7:00 pm USJ Football @ Fayette Academy University School of Jackson
Fayette Academy

Fayette academy Somerville Tn 9:30 pm Game

Fri 10/23/2020 7:00 pm USJ Football @ Crockett County University School of Jackson
Crockett County High School

Crockett County High School 9:30 pm Game

Fri 10/30/2020 7:00 pm USJ Football vs. Clarksville
Academy

University School of Jackson
Clarksville Academy

Football Concessions
USJ Football Field House
Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland 
Field

9:30 pm Game

Thu 12/03/2020 3:00 pm US Football - 2020 Blue Cross
Bowl

University School of Jackson Tennessee Tech
University-Tucker Stadium

5:00 pm Game


